
 19-13 Edulog Code 74183946 August 4, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:33 1 2510 Oglebay Dr

7:35 2 Clinton Hills & Elm St

7:40 3 Rt 88 & Tierra Lane

7:42 4 Deerhaven & Rt. 88 

7:43 5 Rt 88 & Bethany Estates

7:45 6 Laurelwoods

7:45 7 4473 Oglebay Dr

7:46 8 5482 Oglebay Drive

7:48 9 RT 88 & Weidman Run Rd

7:50 10 Van Meter Way & Faculty Dr

7:50 11 578 Van Meter Way

7:51 13 West Liberty Elementary driveway

8:00 14 WEST LIBERTY ELEMENTARY 

Bus #19-13 Charlene Gordon

West Liberty Elementary School - AM Route


